
#4 Trevor Johnson (BHS)

BYE

Ryan Block (BEU)

BYE
Corbin Smith (DHS)

#6 Lex Lunde (WF)

Kyle Orchard (DCO)

Jake Schemerhorn (FRZ)

#8 Aaron Gnoinsky (DL)

BYE

Eric Lehmann (WAP)

Adam Lambert (WIL)

BYE

#5 Lucas Krueger (JAM)
Chris Renner (RCC)

Casey Makor (MC)

BYE
#3 Dustin Lindgren (TMC)

#4 Trevor Johnson D;3-0

Jake Schemerhorn D;4-3

#2 Kris Klapprodt (RCS)

BYE

Trung Nguyen (FN)

James Wright (GFC)
BYE
#7 Kevin Bitz (NAP)

BYE

BYE

Neil Kienzle (STM)

BYE

BYE

Lance Habeck (ABER)

BYE

#1 Daron Hohbein (MAN)

#2 Kris Klapprodt F;5:58

#1 D. Hohbein D;9-7

#2 K. Klapprodt M;12-4

#3 D. Lindgren D;4-3

#5 L. Krueger D;9-5

#1 D. Hohbein T;16-0;4:53

#1 D. Hohbein F;1:44

L. Habeck

#5 L. Krueger F;1:10

#4 T. Johnson T;18-3;3:55

#3 D. Lindgren F;5:13

#6 L. Lunde D;4-1

#7 K. Bitz D;10-3

#2 K. Klapprodt F;4:35

#2 K. Klapprodt

C. Smith

J. Wright F;1:12

#7 K. Bitz

#6 L. Lunde M;14-6

C. Makor

N. Kienzle

#3 D. Lindgren

#4 T. Johnson

K. Orchard

J. Schemerhorn

#5 L. Krueger M;12-4

L. Habeck F;5:33

BYE

E. Lehmann

#1 D. Hohbein F;2:50

BYE

BYE

Trung Nguyen (FN)

BYE

Ryan Block (BEU)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Chris Renner (RCC)

#8 Aaron Gnoinsky (DL)

BYE

BYE

Adam Lambert (WIL)
A. Lambert

Corbin Smith (DHS)

#8 A. Gnoinsky

James Wright (GFC)

C. Renner

Casey Makor (MC)

BYE

Neil Kienzle (STM)

BYE

Kyle Orchard (DCO)

R. Block

Jake Schemerhorn (FRZ)

T. Nguyen

BYE

BYE

Eric Lehmann (WAP)
E. Lehmann

T. Nguyen

J. Schemerhorn M;14-3

K. Orchard

N. Kienzle

C. Makor M;8-0

A. Lambert D;3-1

J. Wright D;2-1

E. Lehmann F;1:33

J. Schemerhorn F;2:38

#7 Kevin Bitz (NAP)

C. Makor M;13-0

Lance Habeck (ABER)

J. Wright F;M FOR

#4 Trevor Johnson (BHS)

#4 T. Johnson F;3:45

C. Makor D;5-2

J. Schemerhorn D;6-2

#6 L. Lunde M;10-0

#5 Lucas Krueger (JAM)

#6 L. Lunde D;7-2

#4 T. Johnson M;10-1

#3 Dustin Lindgren (TMC)

#3 Dustin Lindgren D;6-5

#3 D. Lindgren D;6-4

#5 L. Krueger D;8-3

J. Schemerhorn

C. Makor

#6 L. Lunde

#4 T. Johnson
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Third Place

Fifth Place
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#6 Lex Lunde (WF)
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#2 K. Klapprodt F;5:29
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